SV Eintracht Leinheim 1
Georg Hindelang

Jochen Deubler

Peter Albrecht

SV "EdelweiB" Biihl e.V. 3
Josef Munkenast

Joachim Winkler

Gebhard Alt

PL. Mannschaft
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"Frohsinn" GroRkétz 1

SV Eintracht Leinheim 1
SV "Edelweill" Blhl e.V. 3
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg" 1
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim 2

. Joachim Winkler

. Jochen Deubler

. Peter Albrecht

. Walter Wolkhammer
. Josef Munkenast

. Leopold SuR

. Wolfgang Baumeister
. Gebhard Alt

. Martin Eisenhofer

. Annemarie Suf

. Marianne Gagstatter
. Helmut Klos

. Georg Hindelang

. Gunther Flor

. Eugen Gagstatter

. Inge Wolkhammer

. Marianne Baumeister

Gau Gunzburg/Land

Auflage
B-Gruppe 1

891 877,3 "Gut Gliick" Bubesheim 2
Sen 282,9 289 Senw Annemarie Suf}
Sen 304,8 288,4 sen w Marianne Gagstatter
Sen 303,3 299,9 Sen Leopold Sufy

900,2 874,6 "K K priv. SG Giinzburg" 1
Sen 300,6 302,7 Sen Walter Woélkhammer
Sen 308,8 278 Senw Inge Wolkhammer
Sen 290,8 293,9 sen Wolfgang Baumeister
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SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V.
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Eintracht Leinheim
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg"
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V.
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg"
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V.
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V.
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V.
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Eintracht Leinheim
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg"
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg"

Ringe
1829,6
2705,5
1798,8
1770,3
2615
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308,8 Sen
304,8 Sen
303,3 Sen
302,7 Sen
300,6 Sen
299,9 sen
293,9 sen
290,8 sen
290,7 sen
289 Senw
288,4 Senw
285,1 Sen
282,9 sen
282 Sen
281,6 Sen
278 Senw
277,8 Senw
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